
Railroad Company Contacts: 

 

Metro-North Railroad 

Rick Webster 
(212) 499-4504 
rwebster@mnr.org 
 
347 Madison Ave, 12th Fl 
New York, New York 10017 
 
 
National Railroad Passenger Corporation (Amtrak) 
 
Alan Warner 
(215) 349-1953 
warnera@amtrak.com 
 
30th Street Station - 5S-014 - Box 25  
2955 Market Street 
Philadelphia PA 19104 
 
 
Central New England Railroad 
 
Amedde (A.J.) Belliveau 
(860) 666-1636 
support@cnzrrr.com 
 
44 Cedar Ridge Rd 
P.O. Box 311196 
Newington, CT 06131 
 
 
CSX 
 
Carl Roe 
(904) 359-1036 
Carl_Roe@csx.com 
 
500 Water St 
Jacksonville, FL 32202 
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Connecticut Southern Railroad 
 
See Genesee & Wyoming Railroad 
 
 
Genesee & Wyoming Railroad  
 
Steve Hannan 
(904) 900-6307 
Steve.hannan@gwrr.com 
 
13901 Sutton Park Drive, Suite 270 
Jacksonville, FL  32224 
 
 
Housatonic Railroad 
 
Matt Boardman 
(860) 824-0850, ext. 17 
m.boardman@hrrc.com 
 
1 Railroad St 
P.O. Box 1146 
Canaan, CT 06018 
 
 
Naugatuck Railroad 
 
Howard Pincus 
(914) 907-7071 
Howardp529@gmail.com 
 
P.O. Box 400 
242 East Main St 
Thomaston, CT 06787 
 
 
New England Central Railroad 
 
See Genesee & Wyoming Railroad 
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Pan Am Railways 
 
Mike Twidle 
(978) 663-6937 
mtwidle@panam.com 
 
1700 Iron Horse Park 
North Billerica, MA 01862 
 
 
Providence & Worcester Railroad 
 
See Genesee & Wyoming Railroad 
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